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Learn more information, such as what majors past career fair companies 
were seeking.

Go to Handshake, then follow the below instructions.

1. Select “Events”

3. Select “Include Past
Fairs”

4. Select “Fulton Schools…”

2. On the next page, select
“Fair Search”

5. Click on the career fair title

https://app.joinhandshake.com/login


Employer Website
Access Control Group, L.L.C. http://www.theaccessway.com
Acronis, Inc. https://www.acronis.com/en-us/
Advanced GPR https://www.advancedgpr.com
AECOM (Third Party Recruiter) http://www.aecom.com
Aetna and CVS Health http://www.aetnacareers.com
Allstate Insurance Company https://www.allstate.jobs/
Altec Industries http://www.altec.com
Amazon https://www.amazon.jobs/
American Express http://careers.americanexpress.com
American Express Global Business Travel https://www.amexglobalbusinesstravel.com/
American Family Insurance - Enterprise http://www.amfam.com
Amkor Technology http://www.amkor.com
Amphenol https://amphenolrecruiting.applicantstack.com/x/openings
Applied Research Laboratory at The Pennsy http://www.arl.psu.edu
ARCO http://www.arcoconstruction.com
Arizona Public Service (APS) http://www.aps.com
ASML http://www.asml.com
Astronautics Corporation of America http://www.astronautics.com
Atotech USA LLC http://www.atotech.com
Axosoft, LLC http://www.axosoft.com
Bank of the West http://www.bankofthewest.com
Bimbo Bakeries USA https://www.bimbobakeriesusa.com/
Blue Yonder https://blueyonder.com/
Brooksource http://www.brooksource.com/careers
Burns & McDonnell http://www.burnsmcd.com
California ISO http://www.caiso.com
Caltrol, Inc. https://www.caltrol.com/
CampusLogic http://www.campuslogic.com
Carvana http://www.carvana.com
CDK Global http://www.cdkglobal.com
Cirrus Logic https://www.cirrus.com/
Collins Aerospace https://www.collinsaerospace.com/
Conference Technologies, Inc. https://www.conferencetech.com/
Connexta http://www.connexta.com
Cree | Wolfspeed http://www.cree.com
D2K Technologies http://www.d2ktech.com
Dataforth Corporation http://www.dataforth.com
David Weekley Homes http://careers.davidweekleyhomes.com/
Dell Technologies http://www.dell.com
Deloitte https://www2.deloitte.com/us/en/pages/careers/topics/careers.html
DHL Global Forwarding http://www.dhl.com/en/logistics/freight_transportation.html
DriveTime http://jobs.drivetime.com/
Electrical Consultants, Inc. http://www.electricalconsultantsinc.com
Epic http://www.careers.epic.com
EV Group, Inc. http://www.evgroup.com
Exotic Metals Forming Company LLC http://www.exoticmetals.com/careers
Exponent http://www.exponent.com
Exyte http://www.Exyte.net
Fasetto, Inc http://fasetto.com/
Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) http://www.faa.gov
First Solar http://www.firstsolar.com



Fox Corporation https://www.foxcorporation.com/
Freedom Financial Network http://freedomfinancialnetwork.com/
Friendly Consultants Inc http://www.friendlyconsultants.com/
Garmin http://careers.garmin.com/careers
General Dynamics Mission Systems http://www.gdmissionsystems.com
Georgia Tech Research Institute http://gtri.gatech.edu/
Gilbane Development Company http://www.gilbaneco.com
Goldman Sachs http://www.goldmansachs.com/careers
Hawaiian Airlines http://www.hawaiianairlines.com
Honeywell http://www.honeywell.com/careers
Horrocks Engineers http://www.horrocksengineers.com
Howe Industries LLC http://www.howeindustries.net
Hughes an EchoStar Company http://www.echostarcareers.com
iD Tech http://www.idtech.com
Information Development Co., Ltd. http://www.idnet.co.jp/english/
ION Media Networks https://ionmedia.com/
JT4 https://www.jt4llc.com/
Karber Corporation / KCorp https://karbercorporation.com
Keller North America, Inc. http://www.kellerfoundations.com/
Kimley-Horn http://www.kimley-horn.com
kW Mission Critical Engineering http://www.kwmce.com
L3Harris Technologies http://www.l3harris.com
Lin and Associates http://www.linandassociates.com
Los Angeles Department of Water and Powehttp://www.ladwp.com/jobs
Maxim Integrated http://www.maximintegrated.com
McCarthy Building Companies http://www.mccarthy.com/
McKesson Corporation http://www.mckesson.com
Metron http://www.metsci.com/
Microchip Technology Inc. http://www.microchip.com
Moog http://www.moog.com
National Security Agency https://www.nsa.gov
Nationwide http://www.nationwide.com
Navy Recruiting District Phoenix https://www.navy.com/careers
Nikola Motor Company http://nikolamotor.com
NXP Semiconductors http://www.nxp.com
ON Semiconductor http://onsemi.com
Open Systems International, Inc. (OSI) http://www.osii.com
Optum, a UnitedHealth Group Company http://www.optum.com
OSIsoft, LLC. http://www.osisoft.com/careers
P2S Inc. http://www.p2sinc.com/
PepsiCo http://www.pepsico.com
Pike Electric http://www.pike.com
PING http://www.ping.com
Primoris Service Corporation http://www.primoriscorp.com/
Privoro http://Privoro.com
QuEST Global https://www.quest-global.com/
Rancher Labs http://www.rancher.com
Raytheon Technologies https://jobs.rtx.com
Rehrig Pacific Company http://www.rehrigpacific.com
REPAY http://www.repay.com/
RevolutionParts http://revolutionparts.com
RH Systems http://www.rhs.com



San Diego Gas & Electric https://www.sdge.com/careers
Sandhills Global, Inc. http://www.sandhills.com/
Sandia National Laboratories http://www.sandia.gov/careers
Sargent & Lundy http://www.sargentlundy.com/
Schlumberger http://careers.slb.com
Sogeti https://us.sogeti.com/
Sonovision USA Inc. https://www.sonovisionusa.com/
Southland Industries http://www.southlandind.com/
Southwest Research Institute http://www.swri.org/
SRP Salt River Project http://srpnet.com
SRS Distribution http://www.srsdistribution.com
Sub Zero Group, Inc. http://www.subzero-wolf.com
Sun Country Airlines https://www.suncountry.com
Switch Electric Inc https://www.switchelectric.com
Tata Consultancy Services http://www.tcs.com
TDIndustries, Inc http://www.tdindustries.com
Texas Instruments https://careers.ti.com/
Tracfone Wireless, Inc. http://www.tracfone.com/
TransPerfect http://www.transperfect.com
U.S. Army Electronic Proving Ground https://www.epg.army.mil/
U.S. Customs and Border Protection http://www.cbp.gov/careers
U.S. Department of State https://careers.state.gov
United Parcel Service (UPS) https://www.jobs-ups.com/
United States Army Corps of Engineers - Eng     http://www.erdc.usace.army.mil
USAA http://www.usaajobs.com
Versum Materials Inc. https://www.versummaterials.com/
Vulcan Materials Company http://vulcanmaterials.com
Walmart Corporate https://careers.walmart.com
Washington State Department of Transport http://wsdot.wa.gov
Western Digital https://jobs.westerndigital.com/
Whiting-Turner Contracting Company http://www.whiting-turner.com
Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. http://www.wje.com/
Workiva https://www.workiva.com/careers
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